Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

54.024.23
DEBBI ORGANIC

DEBBI ORGANIC, 5 panelna kapa,
zapenjanje na velcro, kraljevo modra

0.06583 kg

0.07431 kg

311

144/24/1

0.46 mx0.42 mx0.6 m
10.70064 kg
8605040058718
650500300000

171



